
MEN'S/ UNISEX GARMENTS

EUROPEAN CHEST TO FIT

EUROPEAN WAIST TO FIT

TO FIT CHEST - INCHES

TO FIT CHEST - CMS

TO FIT WAIST - INCHES

TO FIT WAIST - CMS

ONE

42-62

38-52

32-52

81-132

28-42

71-107

XXS

42-44

38

32-34

81-86

28

71

XS

44-46

40

34-36

86-91

30

76

S

46-48

42

36-38

91-96

32

81

M

48-50

44

38-40

96-101

34

86

L

52

46

42

107

36

91

XL

54-56

48

44-46

112-117

38

96

2XL

58

50

48

122

40

101

3XL

60-62

52

50-52

127-132

42

107

4XL

64

54

54

137

44

112

5XL

66-68

56

56-58

142-147

46

117


