



MEN'S/ UNISEX GARMENTS

	ONE	XXS	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
EUROPEAN CHEST TO FIT	42-62	42-44	44-46	46-48	48-50	52	54-56	58	60-62	64	66-68
EUROPEAN WAIST TO FIT	38-52	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56
TO FIT CHEST - INCHES	32-52	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48	50-52	54	56-58
TO FIT CHEST - CMS	81-132	81-86	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122	127-132	137	142-147
TO FIT WAIST - INCHES	28-42	28	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44	46
TO FIT WAIST - CMS	71-107	71	76	81	86	91	96	101	107	112	117